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St.Nr.

1
3
9
6
7
4

78
88
66
31
33
55
75
44
62
79
48
50
80
69
87
41
73
52

Vorname

Karl Seipel
Wolfgang Büttner
Martin Patzelt
Hubert Gass
Gerd Löffler
Roland Wurm

Anton Kutter
Maik Kaltenberg
Bernd Bücher
Arno Lederer
Hans-Heinrich Feller
Ronald Braun
Enrico Straka
Robert Löw
Wolfgang Schwarz
Karl-Heinz Grünewald
Hugo Seubert
Robert Marks
Hans-Peter Merkel
Norbert Herz
Uwe Adelfinger
Jens Wagner
Marco Straka
Rolf Nockemann

Nachname

, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV
, Sulzbach
, Künzell DMV
, MCV Rhein Main/DMV
, MCV Rhein Main/DMV

, Weißenhorn

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MGSV Kassel
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, AMC Butzbach
, MCV Rhein Main/DMV
, MSC Hennweiler
, MSC Goldbach/DMV
, Königswinter
, MSC Reicholzheim
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSC Bauschheim
, MSC Feldatahl/DMV
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, Wuppertal

Beste Zeit.

2:44.428
2:47.907
3:11.402
3:12.559
3:52.452
4:03.695

2:27.162
2:32.413
2:38.815
2:40.401
2:42.979
2:43.127
2:47.917
2:47.945
2:51.122
2:55.111
2:55.550
2:56.081
3:04.820
3:06.392
3:12.200
3:49.589
3:49.627
3:58.662

Diff.

-
+3.479

+26.974
+28.131

+1:08.024
+1:19.267

-
+5.251

+11.653
+13.239
+15.817
+15.965
+20.755
+20.783
+23.960
+27.949
+28.388
+28.919
+37.658
+39.230
+45.038

+1:22.427
+1:22.465
+1:31.500

unde

2
2
3
3
1
3

2
2
2
2
2
5
3
2
4
3
3
2
3
4
2
1
3
2

Fahrzeug

Maico MC 400 (1
Husquarna 250 (

Kawa KX 250 (19

DKW RT 250 MC 

Maico MC 490 (1

Maico MC 490 (1
Maico 250 (1981
Yamaha TT 500 (
Maico 440 (1981
KTM GS 250 BR (
Maico 250 Alpha

Maico MC 440 (1
Maico MC 400 (1
Honda CR 250 El
Maico MC 250 (1
Maico 250 GS (19
Maico MC 400 Ma
Maico 490 (1979
KTM GS 250 BR (
Maico MC 400 (1
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Mernes 3. / 4. 05. 2008
Classic+Twinshock

2. Training - 12 min.[q1]

Qualifikation (12:00 Zeit)

Mernes 1,640 Km

04.05.2008 10:48

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup
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